#%)) Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME | Jesne ol
OFFICE Corarnas jonesr
PARTY | Pepubhean

Please check the appropnate repon being filed:
M Priotr to political party convention, Due between fourteen {14) days and seven (7} days immediately
PFiOF 10 convention,

Prior to Primary Election, Due berween founeen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the Primary Election.

After Primary Election, Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior 1o General Election, Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the General Election,

Alter General Election, Due within thivty {30) days following the General Election.

| Total contributions

Total campaign expenses

H <ot

: Balance at the time of this report. {cannot have a 7 K{ %7005
negative balance)

Tdo hcrby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurte reporting of
ny mmpasgn financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been rcgrmcd For this period hegmnmg

and that

(12020 and ending

there are no lnlis or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set fonh inx this report,

T R AR Svatie et ikt
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CONTRIBUTIONS

Pate
22172026
3/10/202C
3/12/2020
3/12/2020
3/14/2020
3/14/2020
3/16/202¢
3/16/2020¢
51212020
4{1/2020

‘Scott and Linda Adams

Contributor
Jasse Barocdlo
Melissa Baroclo
Bryce Wendt
Colten Wendt
Jesse Barotio
SilverSphere Development LLC
Collin Bess

William Moyes
Eartene Smith

:Address Note : Amount
1888 Ann St, Layton UT 84041 $2,000.00
1888 Ann St, Layton UT 84041 ) $20.00

- 126A Babecock Street, Unit B2, Brookline MA 02448 $50.00
192 W Stillwater Drive, Saratoga Springs UT 84045 . $50.00
1888 Ann St, Layton UT 84041 $500.00
1888 Ann St, Layten UT 84041 N KIND - Websita developmenthosting $100.00.
743 N 120 E, Hurricane UT 84737 $100.00

“1260 Falrmont Lane, Layton UT 84041 ) $75.00

1984 W Mark 8t, Layton UT 84041 $300.00
1373 E 5850 3, Ogden UT 8445 ] $100.00:

' © $3,285.00

RECEIVED
APR 10 2020

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK




EXPENDITURES

Date
212712020
22712020
31212020
3/8/2020
3/10/2020
3/M10/2020
3/M11/2020
31242020
31412020
3/16/2020
3M7/2020
3/17/2020
32112020
3/21/2020
3/2512020
3/26/2020
4/2/2020
4/2/2020

Envanto

i PayPal

‘Digital Room LLC
: Microsoft

Payee
GoDaddy
GraphicVisions

‘Microsoft

VistaGo Print LLC
USFS
Amazon

Amazon
PayPal

Davis County Clerk .
Amazon
Paypal

Amazon

-Zoho Corp

Mailchimp

Description

Purchase domain names

Graphic design / loge

0365 Business Essentials (Email)

Signs

PO box fee

“Sign helders

Website theme

-Sign holders _
‘Donor transaction fees
:Donor transaction fees

Filing fee

Studio equipment (livestreams/speech)

Donor transaction fees

‘Thank you cards

CRM
Ema_il blasts

. Delegate mailings
10365 Business Essentials (Email)

Amount
$22.88
$29.00

$6.44
$532.64

$30.00
$171.58
$61.00.
$91.04

$4.38

$3.20°

$600.53
$116.76

$9.00

$10.70
$38.61
$32.16
$768.50
$6.44

$2,624.95°







